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Gender BIB
Male 85
Male 68
Male 69
Male 90
Male 80
Male 86
Male 84
Male 92
Female 64
Male 88
Male 74
Male 63
Female 61
Male 7
Male 75
Male 87
Male 93
Male 62
Male 65
Female 77
Male 89
Male 76
Male 67
Male 78
Male 70
Male 94
Female 82
Female 66
Male 95
Male 73
Male 96

Name

DIMITRIOS SOULIOTIS

CHRISTOS KALTSAS

KONSTANTINOS
KARANASIOS

NIKOLAOS TSIOTSIALAS

STELIOS
PAPAPANAGIOTOU

IOANNIS SPINGOS

NIKOLAOS SIOSIOS

KONSTANTINOS PANTAZIS

FOTINI DAPKA

ILIAS TRENTOU

DIMITRIOS KOROLOGOS

IOANNIS DALAGKAS

SOFIAARVANITI

PANAGIOTIS KASTANIS

SOTIRIOS KOUTOUPAS

CHARIS STAMATELOS

GEORGIOS TSAGKERAS

VASILEIOS CHLIARAS

SAVVAS DAVITIS

NATALIA MENTESIDOU

STAVROS TRIFON

NAUNCHEVSKI KIRE

GEORGE GIDARIS

GEORGE OIKOJOMOU

VASILEIOS
KARATZIOVALIS

GIORGOS SIKALOS

FANI SANDROU

PEPI DIMITRIADOU

CHRISTOS BERGELES

ANASTASIOS KOKOZIS

BLAGOYA TSOKANOV

Club
KASIMIS TRAINING

ZAY AAMQMIAZ

AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

ARCADION RUNNING
TEAM

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

PANORAMA RUNNING
TEAM

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON
MAPAGONOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

AYKOI KEXATIOrAOY
AYKOI KEXATIOrAOY
TPAXINA

SCIENCETRAINING

ZANXIWIZONOZ

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ
MANZEPPAIKOZ-
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

PANORAMA RUNNING
TEAM

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

PANORAMA RUNNING
TEAM
ZANXIVIZONOZ
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
ZEPPON

DROMEIS YGEIAS
PANSERRAIKOS
APOMEIZ YTEIAZ
MANZEPPAIKOZ

3.047km
0:15:14.194
(00:00:00)
0:19:47.334
(00:00:00)
o: 460

17:32.
(00:00:00)
0:18:30.794
(00:00:00)

0:18:19.437
(00:00:

0:13:21.857
(00:00:00)
0:20:28.400
(00:00:00)
0:18:38.974
(00:00:00)

0:17:43.924
(00:00:00)
0:17:44.820
(00:00:00)

0:19:03.277
(00:00:00)

0:13:21.224
(00:00:00)

0:20:30.834
(00:00:00)

0:17:38.007
(00:00:00)

0:21:59.
(00:00:00)

0:22:53.587
(00:00:00)

0:15:53.244
(00:00:00)

0:17:51.817
(00:00:00)
0:20:30.464
(00:00:00

6.094km
0:20:42.040
(00:14:27)
0:36:48.334
(00:17:01)
0:34:30.264
(00:16:57)
0:36:21.414
(00:17:41)
0:36:36.340
(00:17:55)
0:35:57.640
(00:17:38)
0:33:36.514
(00:16:37)
0:25:32.787
(00:12:10)
0:40:46.874
(00:20:18)
0:36:21.204
(00:17:42)
0:38:32.887
(00:19:30)
0:37:39.724
(00:18:44)
0:40:50.647
(00:20:24)
0:40:50.710
(00:20:25)
0:40:46.630
(00:20:18)
0:41:41.217
(00:21:20)
0:35:19.164
(00:17:35)
0:35:21.390
(00:17:36)

0:38:31.480
(00:19:28)

0:40:50.394
(00:20:21)
0:25:32.737
(00:12:11)
0:40:51.547
(00:20:20)
0:40:49.234
(00:20:19)
0:34:50.604
(00:17:12)
0:44:30.147
(00:22:30)
0:26:50.844
(00:13:28)
0:45:38.827
(00:22:45)
0:45:38.950
(00:22:44)
0:31:44.874
(00:15:51)
0:34:16.574
(00:16:24)
0:40:51.347
(00:20:20)

9.141km
0:44:17.757
(00:29:03)
0:53:04.760
(00:33:17)
0:51:33.210
(00:34:00)
0:54:01.824
(00:35:22)

0:53:49.477
(00:35:30)
0:50:04.180
(00:33:05)
0:37:28.300
(00:24:06)
1:01:37.394
(00:41:08)
0:54:02.500
(00:35:23)
0:58:11.490
(00:39:08)
0:56:16.820
(00:37:21)
1:01:30.350
(00:41:03)
1:01:29.904
(00:41:05)
1:01:38.000
(00:41:09)
1:01:14.180
(00:40:53)
0:53:00.454
(00:35:16)
0:53:00.254
(00:35:15)

0:58:11.357
(00:39:08)

1:01:59.430
(00:41:30)
0:37:27.937
(00:24:06)
1:01:07.680
(00:40:36)

(00:41:30)
0:51:55.754
(00:34:17)
1:07:04.680
(00:45:04)
0:39:26.274
(00:26:04)
1:09:07.290
(00:46:13)
1:09:08.054
(00:46:14)
0:47:57.840
(00:32:04)
0:50:30.564
(00:32:38)
1:01:07.584
(00:40:37)

12.188km
0:59:00.364
(00:43:55)
1:09:14.337
(00:49:27)
1:08:37.454
(00:51:04)
1:12:14.514
(00:53:34)
1:13:10.500
(00:54:30)
1:11:33.427
(00:53:13)
1:06:25.707
(00:49:26)
0:51:27.444
(00:38:05)
1:22:44.490
(01:02:16)
1:12:14.607
(00:53:35)
1:18:01.160
(00:58:58)
1:15:08.047
(00:56:12)
1:22:11.490
(01:01:44)
1:22:10.914
(01:01:46)
1:22:45.190
(01:02:16)
1:20:48.750
(01:00:28)
1:10:39.930
(00:52:56)
1:10:50.800
(00:53:05)

1:18:01.720
(00:58:58)

1:24:16.580
(01:03:47)
0:50:40.480
(00:37:19)
1:21:42.747
(01:01:11)
1:23:14.660
(01:02:45)
1:09:53.424
(00:52:15)
1:49:24.824
(01:27:24)
0:51:49.304
(00:38:27)
1:34:50.854
(01:11:57)
1:34:50.774
(01:11:56)
1:04:41.837
(00:48:48)
1:06:43.974
(00:48:52)
1:21:42.747
(01:01:12)

15.235km  18.282km  21.329km
1:13:50.740 1:28:31.960 1:43:13.334
(00:58:36)  (01:13:17)  (01:27:59)
1:24:36.534 1:40:08.324 1:55:27.664
(01:04:49)  (01:20:20)  (01:35:40)
1:25:58.330 1:43:45.660 2:00:56.807
(01:08:25)  (01:26:13)  (01:43:24)
1:29:59.664 1:47:40.167 2:06:00.330
(01:11:19)  (01:29:00)  (01:47:20)
: 2:07:42.794
(01:12:52) :57)  (01:49:02)
1:29:42.934 5.504 2:04:01.284
(01:11:23) 26) (01:45:41)
1:22:48.420 R
(01:05:49)
1:05:29.890 1:17:32.114 1:29:55.284
(00:52:08)  (01:04:10)  (01:16:33)
1:42:37.027 2:22:01.824
01:22:08) (02:01:33)
1:29:58.194 2:05:59.784
(01:11:19) (01:47:20)
(01:18:20)
1:33:14.630 4 2:10:51.227
(01:14:19) (01:51:56)
2:22:36.784
(02:02:10)
1:43:51.917 2:24:38.444
(01:23:27) (02:04:13)
1:42:45.114 2:22:02.154
(01:22:16) :
1:40:24.834
(01:20:04)
1:28:54.884 1:46:37.814 2:04:58.837
(01:11:10)  (01:28:53)  (01:47:14)
1:28:59.454 1:46:43.057 2:07:06.270
(01:11:14)  (01:28:58)  (01:49:21)
1:37:23.354 2:01:07.200 2:22:39.127
(01:18:20)  (01:42:03)  (02:03:35)
1:46:16.417
(01:25:47)
1:05:29.554 1:17:31.857 1:29:54.667
(00:52:08)  (01:04:10)  (01:16:33)

1:43:38.037
(01:23:07)  (

(01:23:04)
1:27:14.097 1:45:53.544
(01:09:36)  (01:28:15)
2:16:34.187 2:40:51.864
(01:54:34)  (02:18:51)
1:04:42.334 M7
(00:51:20) 49)
1:58:51.980 2:22:59.734
(01:35:58)

1:26:16.880
(01:10:23)
1:23:02.360
(01:05:10)
1:43:39.294
(01:23:08)

1:43:41.900
(01:27:48)
1:39:18.417
(01:21:26)
206:29.357
(01:45:58)

2:32:22.704
(02:11:

2:03:31.594
(01:45:53)
3:18:08.634
(02:56:08)

1:29:55.394
(01:16:33)
2:48:19.924
(02:25:26)

2:01:09.437
(01:45:16)
1:58:18.987
(01:40:27)
2:32:23.367
(02:11:52)

24.376km
1:57:59.484
(01:42:45)
2:11:19.577
(01:51:32)
2:19:02.854
(02:01:30)
2:23:51.350
(02:05:11)
2:25:47.744
(02:07:07)
2:21:28.020
(02:03:08)
2:13:38.797
(01:56:40)
1:42:46.387
(01:29:24)
2:41:40.700
02:21:12)
2:23:50.054
(02:05:11)
2:36:03.357
(02:17:00)
2:29:21.687
(02:10:26)
2:44:49.517
(02:24:22)
2:45:08.884
(02:24:44)
2:41:41.530
(02:21:13)
2:39:58.914
(02:19:38)
2:24:01.867
(02:06:17)
2:26:31.524
(02:08:46)

2:43:14.124
(02:24:10)

2:53:15.174
(02:32:45)
1:45:20.437
(01:32:08)
2:56:48.234
(02:36:17)

(02:33:05)
2:21:56.134
(02:04:18)
3:54:22.704
(03:32:22)
1:42:18.554
(01:28:56)
3:13:10.094
(02:50:16)

2:19:01.757
(02:03:08)
2:27.08.974
(02:09:17)
2:56:50.884
(02:36:20)

27.423km
2:13:38.180
(01:58:23)
2:27:14.997
(02:07:27)
2:36:54.567
(02:19:22)
2:41:58.144
(02:23:18)
2:43:56.400
(02:25:16)
2:39:10.834
(02:20:51)
2:30:04.194
(02:13:05)
1:55:04.267
(01:41:42)
3:02:13.454
(02:41:45)
2:41:58.067
(02:23:19)
2:54:53.024
(02:35:50)
2:48:00.694
(02:29:05)
3:05:45.757
(02:45:19)
3:05:54.377
(02:45:29)
3:01:46.207
(02:41:17)
3:01:36.754
(02:41:16)
2:43:21.140
(02:25:37)
2:49:27.260
(02:31:42)

3:08:50.444
(02:49:47)

3115:35.954
(02:55:06)
1:58:24.794
(01:45:03)
3:22:15.557
(03:01:44)
3:17:14.687
(02:56:45)
2:41:27.090
(02:23:49)
4:32:11.790
(04:10:11)
1:54:43.104
(01:41:21)
3:54:00.774
(03:31:16)

3:54:48.964 4:

(03:31:54)
2:37:50.544
(02:22:06)
2:55:50.404
(02:37:58)
3:22:17.420
(03:01:46)

30.47km
2:28:25.367
(02:13:11)
2:44:40.397
(02:24:53)
2:54:01.020
(02:36:28)
2:59:04.624
(02:40:24)
3:02:08.567
(02:43:28)
2:57:47.054
(02:39:27)
2:46:43.134
(02:29:44)
2:07:42.647
(01:54:20)
3:21:31.020
(03:01:02)
2:59:04.174
(02:40:25)
3:13:48.770
(02:54:46)
3:07:42.260
(02:48:47)
3:26:09.390
(03:05:42)
3:26:33.077
(03:06:08)
3:22:55.670
03:02:27)
3:22:25.310
(03:02:05)
3:01:23.887
(02:43:39)
3:15:22.307
(02:57:37)

3:29:19.807
(03:10:16)

3:40:00.124
(03:19:30)
2:16:06.977
(02:02:45)
3:45:26.144
55)

(03

(03:22:29)
3:02:08.694
(02:44:30)
5.07:58514
(04:45:58)
2:07:05.917
(01:53:43)
4:32:33.470
(04:09:39)
:32:33.580
(04:09:39)

33.517km  36.564km  39.611km
2:43:14.044 2:58:19.940 3:13:51.077
(02:27:59) (O 5)  (02:58:36)
3:01:37.107 3:19:19.424 3:39:11.834
(02:41:49)  (02:59:32)  (03:19:24)
3:12:18.147 3:30:14.364 3:49:37.830
(02:54:45)  (03:12:41)  (03:32:05)
3:19:36.387 3:36:06.157 3:53:16.140
(03:00:56)  (03:17:26)  (03:34:36)
3:20:11.287 :
(03:01:30) (03:38:
3:16:46.067 3:57:08.057
(02:58:26)  (( (03:38:48)
3:04:38.020

(02:47:39)

2:22:05.530 2:46:52.940
(02:08:43) (02:33:31)
3:40:25.630 4:18:46.630
(03:19:57) (03:58:18)
3:18:20.100 3:54:43.644
(02:59:41) (03:36:04)
3:32:31.527

(03:13:28) (03:52:09)
3:26:29.207

(03:07:34)

3:46:42.550

(03:26:15)

3:47:48.680

(03:27:23)

3:42:49.924

(03:22:21)

3:43:49.870

(03:23:29)

3:25:55.267 3:51:06.364 4:15:33.774
(03:08:11)  (03:33:22)  (03:57:49)
3:45:41.460 4:11:41.417 4:42:26.747
(03:27:56)  (03:53:56)  (04:24:41)
4:00:38.260 4:24:08.354 4:46:27.847
(03:41:34)  (04:05:05) (04:27:24)
4:05:14.334

(03:44:45)

3:54:05.914 4:54:01.920
(03:40:44) (04:40:40)
4:08:45.214 4:58:04.194
(03: (04:37:33)

3:22:48.504
(03:05:10)
5:32:44.564
(05:10:44)
2:19:27.714
(02:06:05)
4:54:19.707
(04:31:26)
5:01:27.257
(04:38:33)

(05:21:20)

42.658km
3:20:11.147
(03:13:56)
3:59:13.700
(03:39:26)
4:08:24.927
(03:50:52)
4:09:55.334
(03:51:15)
4:15:22.154
(03:56:41)
4:17:00.290
(03:58:40)
4:01:34.877
(03:44:36)
3:07:10.490
(02:53:48)
4:38:47.267
(04:18:18)
4:12:54.084
(03:54:15)
4:31:26.264
(04:12:23)
4:25:59.230
(04:07:04)
4:48:53.500
(04:28:26)
4:51:59.474
(04:31:34)
4:44:23.334
(04:23:54)
4:51:27.224
(04:31:06)
4:56:50.900
(04:39:06)
5:07:58.790
(04:50:13)

5:00:49,660
(04:50:46)

5:26:12.784
(05:05:43)
5:12:35.164
(04:59:13)

45.705km
3:44:48.197
(03:29:34)
4:21:00.780
(04:01:13)
4:26:13.397
(04:08:40)
4:28:22.487
(04:09:42)

4:36:21.310
(04:18:01)

4:24:27.830
(04:07:29)
3:54:07.180
(03:40:45)
4:57:40.457
(04:37:12)
4:33:52.377
(04:15:13)
4:54:34.694
(04:35:32)
4:54:03.947
(04:35:08)
5:09:13.544
(04:48:46)
5:13:23.694
(04:52:58)
5:05:46.677
(04:45:18)

5

5:20:36.107
(05:02:52)
5:32:49.814
(05:15:04)

48.752km
4:00:06.080
(03:44:51)
4:40:13.254
(04:20:25)
4:45:01.144
(04:27:28)
4:47:38.794
(04:28:59)
4:51:48.504
(04:33:08)
4:55:11.417
(04:36:51)
4:48:55.924
(04:31:57)
4:23:58.357
(04:10:36)
5:16:50.934
(04:56:22)
4:55:16.934
(04:36:37)
5:16:37.737
(04:57:35)
5:24:56.524
(05:06:01)
5:28:58.084
(05:08:31)
5:34:41.644
(05:14:16)
5:31:40.234
(05:11:11)
5:37:05.944
(05:16:45)
5:42:34.290
(05:24:50)
5:56:05.977
(05:38:21)

5:142:20.684 _

(05:23:26)

552:24.227 _

(05:31:54)

5:28:08.687 _

(05:07:37)
5:47:10.400
(05:26:41)

5:38:58.697 _

60.94km
503:49.800
(04:48:35)
5:50:05.334
(05:39:18)

51.799km  54.846km  57.893km
4:15:46.144 4:31:33.844 4:47:27.364
(04:00:31)  (04:16:19)  (04:32:13)
5:01:05.514 5:21:49.467 5:40:54.750
(04:41:18)  (05:02:02)  (05:21:07)
5:04:21.760 5:22:53.470 5:42:15.724
(04:46:49)  (05:05:21)  (05:24:43)
5.05:19.997 5:24:41.704 5:45:30.634
(04:46:40)  (05:06:01)  (05:26:50)
5:46:58.464 _
: (05:28:18)
5:13:39.024 5:50:17.497
(04:55:19) (! (05:31:58)
5:10:47.964 X
(04:53:49)
4:54:04.157 5:38:59.487 5:55:28.167
(04:40:42) 37) (05:42:06)
5:34:34.010 5:51:22.830 _
(05:14:05)  (05:30:54)
5:25:49.784 5:52:46.877 _
(05:07:10)  (05:34:07)
5:34:33.560 _
(05:15:30)
5:48:49.827 }
(05:29:54)
5:51:33.707 _ _
(05:31:07)
5:56:04.187 }
(05:35:39)
5:56:30.257 _ _
(05:36:01)
5:58:13.024 .
(05:37:52)

63.987km

5:20:30.300
(05:05:16)

67.034km

5:37:31.214
(05:22:17)

70.081km

5:54:50.037
(05:39:35)



